
 

Location: 29328 Daisy Street, Punta Gorda, FL 33982 

Due to the unpredictable nature of construction work, dates and/or tasks on this construction timeline 
are subject to change. Tasks listed are anticipated tasks for the day. If the task is completed on the 
scheduled work day, then work will continue to the next scheduled task (time permitting). All volunteers 
are required to sign-up in advance with the Habitat’s Volunteer Coordinator. All volunteers are required 
to submit a completed Volunteer Application & Release and Waiver of Liability before entering the 
construction site. Volunteer participants ages 16 – 18 must also have a parent/guardian sign the Release 
and Waiver of Liability. We are unable to accept volunteer participants under the age of 16. 

 

Date Work Day Construction Task 
Number of 
Volunteers 

Needed 

1-23-24 Tuesday Framing; Wall Raise 10 

1-24-24 Wednesday Framing; Exterior Framing 10 

1-25-24 Thursday Framing; Exterior Framing 7 

1-26-24 Friday Wall Sheathing (if needed) 5 

1-30-24 Tuesday House Wrap; Install ‘F’ Channel & Soffit Blocking 7 

1-31-24 Wednesday Framing, Ceiling Strips 5 

2-1-24 Thursday Framing Interior Walls 7 

2-2-24 Friday Prep & Install Soffit & Fascia 5 

2-6-24 Tuesday Install Vinyl Siding 7 

2-8-24 Thursday Finish Vinyl Siding, Soffit & Fascia 7 

Trades-work ~2-1/2 WEEKS~ No Volunteer Work 

2-20-24 Tuesday Interior Painting 10 

Floors/Tile & Finish Work ~8 Days~ No Volunteer Work 

3-5-24 Tuesday Painting Doors, Baseboards, Trim 5 

3-6-24 Wednesday Painting Doors, Baseboards, Trim 5 

3-12-24 Tuesday Finish Painting, Spackling, Caulk & Touchup 5 

3-13-24 Wednesday Finish Painting, Spackling, Caulk & Touchup 5 

3-14-24 Thursday Cleanup Jobsite 5  


